

1

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
 the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

3rd year Maintenance Bill

Name of work Const. of Road

from Rto Road madarsa

to Gnan Bihari Miya Tola

under MMSY (SC)

L = 0.850 km

DDoc - 15.10.2020

Agency - Sri Tripurari Saran Singh

Agreement No. - 29/SBD/2019-20

Rate Approved - 10% Below

Work Done

Item (1) Restoration of Rain

cuts/ - do -

$5 \times 3 \times 0.60 \times 0.30 = 2.70 \text{ m}^3$

$2 \times 13.60 \times 1.0 \times 0.30 = 8.16 \text{ m}^3$

$6 \times 4 \times 1.0 \times 0.30 = 7.20 \text{ m}^3$

$2 \times 30.0 \times 1.0 \times 0.30 = 18.0 \text{ m}^3$

36.06 m^3

Item (2) making up of Berm

shoulder -

$2 \times 15.0 \times 1.0 = 30.0 \text{ m}^3$

$1 \times 30.0 \times 0.90 = 27.0 \text{ m}^3$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
① Trimming of creepers & Weeds					
3.15 m ² vide TMA Pg ③					
@ Rs 2.17/m ² - Rs 7.0					
② Road marking with Hot Applied Thermoplastic compound on BT Surface					
90.0 m ² vide TMA Pg ③					
@ Rs 735.40/m ² - Rs 66,186.0					
③ Road marking on Hot Applied Thermoplastic compound					

on CC Surface					
600 m ² vide TMA Pg ④					
@ Rs 820.57/m ² - Rs 49,234.0					
					Rs 1,67,572.0
Add 12% GST					Rs 20,157.0
Add 1% L/C					Rs 1680.0
					Rs 1,89,809.00
W/Low Below as per agreement					Rs 18,981.0
					Rs 1,70,828.0
Say Rs 1,70,828.00					

Subita
 06/05/24
 AE
 5/08/24
 AE
 5/08/24

JE